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FORENAME SURNAME POSITION/TITLE TELEPHONE EXT E-MAIL COMMENTS

Stores & Logistics Management

Martyn Pritchard Supply Chain Lead 07709 715330 martyn.pritchard1@nhs.net

Daryl Pentland Head of Stores & Material Manager  01743 261000 1038 daryl.pentland@nhs.net

Stores Managers - RSH Royal Shrewsbury Hospital

Andrew Prosser Stores Manager  01743 261000 3071 andy.prosser@nhs.net

Jennie Williams Stores Supervisor  01743 261000 1038 / 3293 jennifer.williams47@nhs.net

Internal Stores Staff - RSH

Stewart Mitchell Internal Stores Operative  01743 261000 3293 stewart.mitchell2@nhs.net

Genaro Ocampo Internal Stores Operative  01743 261000 3294 genaro.ocamp@nhs.net

Logan Harding Internal Stores Operative  01743 261000 3293 logan.harding@nhs.net

Karl Smout Internal Stores Operative  01743 261000 3293 karl.smout@nhs.net

EDC & Reciept and Distrirbution Operatives-RSH

Peter Schofield EDC & Stores Operative  01743 261000 2494 peter.schofield5@nhs.net

David Seago EDC & Stores Operative  01743 261000 3221 david.seago@nhs.net

Joshua Harris EDC & Stores Operative  01743 261000 joshua.harris12@nhs.net

Jolyon Hartin R & D Operative  01743 261000 3293 jolyon.hartin@nhs.net

James Douglas R & D Operative  01743 261000 N/A jed.douglas1@.nhs.uk

Stores Manager - PRH Princess Royal Hospital

Keith Sillitoe Stores Manager 01952 641222 4770 keith.sillitoe@nhs.net

EDC & Reciept and Distrirbution Operatives-PRH

Johnathan Powney Stores R&D Operative 01952 641222 4388 johnathan.powney@nhs.net

Matthew Finch EDC & Stores Operative Lead 01952 641222 4388 matt.finch@nhs.net

Alex Scott EDC & Stores Operative 01952 641222 4388 alex.scott9@nhs.net

Adam Taylor EDC & Stores Operative 01952 641222 4388 adam.taylor15@nhs.net


